
 
 

 

 
 

1. kolo Balkanske Lige 2019. 

 Zagreb, Automatska streljana 'Vrapčanski potok', 07. travnja 2019. 

F-TARGET 300m 
Pojedinačno 

SB. 
E / 
P 

PL. NATJECATELJ EKIPA 
GOD.
ROĐ.

I II UKUP 

71 e3 1 DŽOGAZ Aleksandar Montenegro I 1980 987,0 983,0 1970,0
1 e1 2 ČENGIĆ Kemal Patriots 1976 968,0 979,0 1947,0
27 e4 3 POSAVAC Antonio Competitive rifle servis 1983 973,0 971,0 1944,0
44 e2 4 NIKOLIĆ Saša Omega-Rijeka 1968 964,0 979,0 1943,0
43 e1 5 NIKOLIĆ Tomica Omega-Rijeka 1964 975,0 967,0 1942,0
62 e1 6 VUKČEVIĆ Zoran Montenegr0 1959 957,0 984,0 1941,0
39 e3 7 KAJIĆ Oliver Omega-Rijeka 1963 980,0 961,0 1941,0
58 e2 8 PRAUNSPERGER Igor Competitive rifle servis 1971 968,0 968,0 1936,0
47 e2 9 MOMIRSKI Sašo SMG Slovenija B 1962 972,0 964,0 1936,0
37 e4 10 BAJRICA Alija Patriots 1977 962,0 972,0 1934,0
60 e3 11 VUGRIN Marinko SSG 1960 974,0 959,0 1933,0
28 12 BOLKO Janko 1962 975,0 958,0 1933,0
32 e3 13 PAZALJA Samir Patriots 1986 976,0 957,0 1933,0
63 e2 14 POPOVIĆ Momir Montenegro I 1959 962,0 967,0 1929,0
55 e1 15 POROPAT Vjekoslav A.Vivoda Buzet 957,0 971,0 1928,0
64 e3 16 IVIČEK Krešimir Competitive rifle servis 1981 951,0 975,0 1926,0
70 e2 17 JOVIĆEVIĆ Vaso Montenegr0 1970 958,0 966,0 1924,0
65 18 BEŠENIĆ Gordan 1980 961,0 961,0 1922,0
35 e4 19 ŠPELETIĆ Krešimir SSG 1972 958,0 962,0 1920,0
30 20 POTOČNIK Zvonko 1963 947,0 971,0 1918,0
67 e3 21 KAŽANEGRA Luka Montenegr0 1973 962,0 956,0 1918,0
57 e1 22 ALIČEVIĆ Zlatan Competitive rifle servis 1960 954,0 963,0 1917,0
36 e1 23 GRUBIŠIĆ Krešimir SSG 1975 970,0 947,0 1917,0
5 24 SABADIN Valter 1958 971,0 945,0 1916,0
2 e2 25 LEKA Almedin Patriots 955,0 960,0 1915,0
50 e2 26 SIROTIĆ Damir A.Vivoda Buzet 946,0 965,0 1911,0
66 27 ZELENOVIĆ Ninoslav 1973 961,0 950,0 1911,0
59 e2 28 ZEREC Zoran SSG 1976 942,0 968,0 1910,0
76 29 VRAŽALICA Suad 1961 959,0 948,0 1907,0
77 e1 30 MUTEVELIĆ Mušan Point 1964 946,0 959,0 1905,0
81 31 KAMENŠAK Davor 1990 954,0 946,0 1900,0
69 e4 32 CREVAR Duško Montenegr0 1971 959,0 941,0 1900,0
31 33 REBERNIK Matjaž 1979 946,0 951,0 1897,0
29 34 FRIDRIH Damijan 1970 952,0 945,0 1897,0
87 e3 35 STERLE Marko SMG Slovenija B 956,0 940,0 1896,0
11 36 SMOLJANOVIĆ Goran 1971 934,0 959,0 1893,0
19 37 BERTOVIĆ Mladen 1978 956,0 937,0 1893,0
91 38 SRŠEK Nikola 945,0 947,0 1892,0
49 39 MARASOVIĆ Ante 950,0 942,0 1892,0



95 40 VINTER Dušan 943,0 944,0 1887,0
78 e2 41 BALAŠ Eldar Point 1981 936,0 950,0 1886,0
9 42 LONCO Predrag 1969 940,0 942,0 1882,0
15 e2 43 JURČIĆ Denis U.P.S. Scopum Buje  1976 945,0 936,0 1881,0
8 44 PREDOJEVIĆ Igor 1974 933,0 943,0 1876,0
75 45 MILADIN Avdo 1977 930,0 942,0 1872,0
46 e4 46 BUJAN Branko Omega-Rijeka 1954 939,0 932,0 1871,0
74 e3 47 OSMANKADIĆ Dino Point 1962 942,0 921,0 1863,0
68 e1 48 IVANOVIĆ Željko Montenegro I 1976 904,0 958,0 1862,0
52 e3 49 GREGOROVIĆ Damir A.Vivoda Buzet 916,0 942,0 1858,0
79 e4 50 MUTEVELIĆ Muhidin Point 1971 905,0 950,0 1855,0
53 e4 51 KRBAVČIĆ Marinko A.Vivoda Buzet 915,0 923,0 1838,0
73 52 GUTOVIĆ Dragoljub 1971 874,0 962,0 1836,0
56 53 BRADAŠKA Danijel 1968 948,0 887,0 1835,0
12 e1 54 MAĐARAC Zoran U.P.S. Scopum Buje  1979 920,0 914,0 1834,0
90 55 LEČIČ Rade 965,0 867,0 1832,0
10 56 PAVLINIĆ Igor 1977 912,0 902,0 1814,0
16 e3 57 ORLIĆ Tihomir U.P.S. Scopum Buje  1981 893,0 910,0 1803,0
41 58 CETOJEVIĆ Dalibor 1973 892,0 906,0 1798,0
24 59 ŠPOLJARIĆ David 1983 945,0 831,0 1776,0
17 e4 60 BALDAŠ Dean U.P.S. Scopum Buje  1980 818,0 904,0 1722,0
33 61 ŠESTANJ Marko  824,0 886,0 1710,0
14 62 EKERT Mladen 1981 835,0 841,0 1676,0
89 63 ŠIRINIĆ Jandre 693,0 611,0 1304,0
48 e1 64 UDOVIČ Mitja SMG Slovenija B 1966 0,0 0,0 DQ 

 


